Resultat fran SPF-bridgen 2019-11-19

Placering
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Jan-Erik Thorin - Hakan Lindahl
Ingemar Svensson - Hakan Sandberg
Rolf Weibull - Gunnel Tegerstrand
Gunde Larsson - Kari Askfors
Bo Johansson - Birgit Hansson
Par 2
Par 3
Par 10
Par 5
Par 6
Par 12
Par 9
Par 1
Par 11
Medel: 144 poang

Poang
188
180
164
153
148
140
138
138
137
137
131
127
125
110



